
LCT Make up Result of BBA (Hons) Fall-2017-2021

List of Make Up Students BBA ( HONS ) First Semester

Contemporary World Fall-2017 Pass Fail

303 Iqbal Hussain S/O Jan Muhammad Pass

Introduction to Computing Fall-2017

210 Tariq Aziz S/O Jahan Zeb Pass

464 Muhammad Adnan Khan S/O Muhammad Afzal Khan Pass

Islamic Studies Fall-2017

429 Moiz Ur Rehman S/O Muhammad Sohail Pass

Freshman English I Fall-2017

210 Tariq Aziz S/O Jahan Zeb Pass

Introduction to Business Fall-2017

251 Muhammad Wahid S/O Muhammad Khalid

BBA ( HONS ) Second Semester

Business Mathematics Fall-2017

180 Muhammad Mujtaba Latif S/O Latif Khan Pass

Freshman English-II Fall-2017

353 Muhibullah Shah S/O Rasool Shah Pass

BBA ( HONS ) Third Semester

Business Statistics Fall-2017

006 Ebad Hassan S/O Ibrahim Khan Pass

087 Arham Amir S/O Muhammad Amir Zeb Pass

171 Ihtisham Ali S/O Khalid Khan Pass

172 Muhammad Junaid S/O Zahid Ullah Pass

183 Adnan Ahmad S/O Maqbool Ahmad Jan Pass

196 Shahzad Ali S/O Azizullah Pass

256 Saqib Zada S/O Amir Zada Pass

338 Altaf Hussain S/O Shaukat Ali Pass

342 Muhammad Abdullah S/O Muhammad Sadiq Pass

387 Mohsin Ali S/O Amir Hussain Pass

398 Rafiullah S/O Rasool Badshah Pass

409 Muhammad Zaid S/O Muhammad Nasim Pass

464 Muhammad Adnan Khan S/O Muhammad Afzal Khan Pass

Macro Economics Fall-2017

171 Ihtisham Ali S/O Khalid Khan Pass

251 Muhammad Wahid S/O Muhammad Khalid Pass

Financial Accounting-I Fall-2017

Remarks

            The result of  LCT Make-up examinations in the following subjects of BBA (Hons)                

Fall -2017-2021 of  various semesters  is declared as under:-
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Already Pass
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LCT Make up Result of BBA (Hons) Fall-2017-2021

160 Inam Ullah S/O Aman Ullah Pass

164 Shahan Khattak S/O Bashir Khan Pass

169 Muhammad Jalal S/O Muhammad Yousaf Pass

171 Ihtisham Ali S/O Khalid Khan Pass

224 Syed Hamza Masood S/O Syed Masood Ali Shah Pass

256 Saqib Zada S/O Amir Zada Pass

260 Muhammad Saad S/O Syed Daud Ali Pass

261 Ahsan Ullah Khan Turi S/O Hidayat Ullah Khan Pass

270 Syed Usman Hassan Gilani S/O Syed Mazhar Ali Shah Pass

345 Muhammad Tayyab S/O Khan Said Pass

398 Rafiullah S/O Rasool Badshah Pass

401 Izaz Ali S/O Kifayat Ullah Pass

415 Muhammad Danyal Khan S/O Muhammad Sohail Pass

429 Moiz Ur Rehman S/O Muhammad Sohail Pass

456 Muhammad Osman (Fall-2016-20)

Introduction to HRM Fall-2017

087 Arham Amir S/O Muhammad Amir Zeb Pass

132 Muhammad Mudassir S/O Nisar Ahmad Pass

357 Muhammad Ali S/O Rizwan Ullah Khattak Pass

Oral Communication Fall-2017

132 Muhammad Mudassir S/O Nisar Ahmad Pass

256 Saqib Zada S/O Amir Zada Pass

261 Ahsan Ullah Khan Turi S/O Hidayat Ullah Khan Pass

BBA ( HONS ) Fourth Semester

Business Finance Fall-2017

91 Zarak Khan (2016-20)

254 Izat khan S/O Dawa jan Pass

Business Communication Fall-2017

178 Abdul Wadood S/O Daud Khan Pass

Sociology Fall-2017

365 Jalal Ahmed Khan S/O Shah Jehan Pass

422 Asim Khan S/O Muddasir Khan Pass

BBA ( HONS ) Fifth Semester

Marketing Management Fall-2017

029 Shah Rukh Khan S/O Waheed Ullah Khan Pass

058 Arif Ullah S/O Syed Nawaz Pass

093 Basit Ali S/O Ihsan Ullah Pass

099 Shahzeb Rahim S/O Mazhar Rahim Pass

165 Mohsin Khan S/O Mehtab Khan Pass

179 Abdullah S/O Sami Ullah Pass

189 Abdullah S/O Muhammad Yar Khan Pass

255 Muhammad Hassan Azam Khan S/O Azam Khan Pass

284 Asfandyar S/O Zahid Ur Rehman Pass

Not Eligible 

Not Eligible 
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LCT Make up Result of BBA (Hons) Fall-2017-2021

289 Qazi Obaid Ur Rahman S/O Sami Ur Rahman Qazi Pass

299 Zeeshan Muhammad S/O Lal Muhammad Pass

302 Israr Ahmad S/O Muhammad Afzal Khan Pass

303 Iqbal Hussain S/O Jan Muhammad Pass

321 Niaz Ali Shah S/O Kareem Bakhash Pass

322 Salman khan S/O Muhammad Shafiq Pass

329 Ghulam Rasool S/O Muhammad Nazir Pass

342 Muhammad Abdullah S/O Muhammad Sadiq Pass

353 Muhibullah Shah S/O Rasool Shah Pass

359 Haris Tariq S/O Muhammad Tariq Pass

364 Rehmat Ullah S/O Sharbat Khan Pass

373 Bilal Ahmad Khan S/O Haji Masam Khan Pass

387 Mohsin Ali S/O Amir Hussain Pass

406 Aizaz Khan S/O Mukarram Khan Pass

456 Muhammad Osman S/O Haji Ibrahim Pass

459 Muhammad Salar S/O Abdul Ghafar Pass

Logic Fall-2017

019 Shah Sawar S/O Zar Mash Pass

047 Muhammad Adil S/O Amjad Ali Pass

091 Muhammad Bilal Khan S/O Alam Zeb Pass

164 Shahan Khattak S/O Bashir Khan Pass

169 Muhammad Jalal S/O Muhammad Yousaf Pass

179 Abdullah S/O Sami Ullah Pass

284 Asfandyar S/O Zahid Ur Rehman Pass

398 Rafiullah S/O Rasool Badshah Pass

Business Law Fall-2017

019 Shah Sawar S/O Zar Mash Pass

029 Shah Rukh Khan S/O Waheed Ullah Khan Pass

041 Wajid Ullah S/O Muhammad Rashid Pass

058 Arif Ullah S/O Syed Nawaz Pass

085 Muhammad Zohair S/O Muhammad Zahid Pass

087 Arham Amir S/O Muhammad Amir Zeb Pass

088 Syed Salman Shah S/O Syed Buzarg Shah Pass

099 Shahzeb Rahim S/O Mazhar Rahim Pass

130 Arshad Nazir S/O Nazir Muhammad Pass

132 Muhammad Mudassir S/O Nisar Ahmad Pass

137 Muhammad Usman Khan S/O Pervaiz Akhtar Pass

206 Muhammad Waqas S/O Muhammad Ishaq Pass

212 Hamza Afzal Durrani S/O Afzal Khan Durrani Pass

300 Muhammad Saddiq S/O Muhammad Tayyeb Pass

302 Israr Ahmad S/O Muhammad Afzal Khan Pass

345 Muhammad Tayyab S/O Khan Said Pass

364 Rehmat Ullah S/O Sharbat Khan Pass

389 Riaz Mehdi S/O Muhammad Kaseer Pass
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LCT Make up Result of BBA (Hons) Fall-2017-2021

390 Adnan Khan S/O Zameen Khan Pass

391 Mursalin khan S/O Ajmal khan Pass

395 Atif Hussain S/O Arif Hussain Pass

409 Muhammad Zaid S/O Muhammad Nasim Pass

412 Eisa Tahir Khan S/O Muhammad Tahir Khan Pass

419 Khan Aziz S/O Jamal Din Pass

Financial Management Fall-2017

047 Muhammad Adil S/O Amjad Ali Fail

161 Nisar Ullah S/O Inayat Ullah Pass

164 Shahan Khattak S/O Bashir Khan Pass

192 Waqas Ahmad S/O Fazal Karim Pass

196 Shahzad Ali S/O Azizullah Pass

206 Muhammad Waqas S/O Muhammad Ishaq Pass

235 Hafiz Ali Shan S/O Fida Muhammad Fail

237 Roman Kiramat S/O Kiramat Shah Pass

241 Shah Fahad S/O Abdul Kareem Khan Pass

251 Muhammad Wahid S/O Muhammad Khalid Pass

253 Murad Hassan S/O Ibraheem Pass

255 Muhammad Hassan Azam Khan S/O Azam Khan Pass

267 Rehan Naseer S/O Muhammad Naseer Pass

279 Shah Fahad S/O Abdul Malik Pass

289 Qazi Obaid Ur Rahman S/O Sami Ur Rahman Qazi Pass

297 Dawood khan S/O Salman Pass

299 Zeeshan Muhammad S/O Lal Muhammad Pass

300 Muhammad Saddiq S/O Muhammad Tayyeb Pass

302 Israr Ahmad S/O Muhammad Afzal Khan Fail

321 Niaz Ali Shah S/O Kareem Bakhash Pass

322 Salman khan S/O Muhammad Shafiq Pass

325 Bilal Khan S/O Ghazi Abid Jan Pass

339 Abbas Ahmad S/O Mukhtiar Ahmad Pass

352 Imran Khan S/O Muham Badshah Pass

353 Muhibullah Shah S/O Rasool Shah Fail

354 Shabir Ahmad S/O Haji Noor Habib Khan Pass

358 Waqar Latif S/O Latif Ur Rehman Fail

359 Haris Tariq S/O Muhammad Tariq Pass

364 Rehmat Ullah S/O Sharbat Khan Pass

373 Bilal Ahmad Khan S/O Haji Masam Khan Fail

387 Mohsin Ali S/O Amir Hussain Fail

391 Mursalin khan S/O Ajmal khan Pass

394 Shahmeer Shahzad S/O Shahzad Ahmed Pass

403 Zul Qarnain S/O Muhammad Saleem Pass

406 Aizaz Khan S/O Mukarram Khan Pass

412 Eisa Tahir Khan S/O Muhammad Tahir Khan Pass
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LCT Make up Result of BBA (Hons) Fall-2017-2021

422 Asim Khan S/O Muddasir Khan Pass

464 Muhammad Adnan Khan S/O Muhammad Afzal Khan Pass

Environmental Sciences Fall-2017

006 Ebad Hassan S/O Ibrahim Khan Pass

047 Muhammad Adil S/O Amjad Ali Pass

179 Abdullah S/O Sami Ullah Pass

212 Hamza Afzal Durrani S/O Afzal Khan Durrani Pass

254 Izat khan S/O Dawa jan Pass

284 Asfandyar S/O Zahid Ur Rehman Pass

300 Muhammad Saddiq S/O Muhammad Tayyeb Pass

322 Salman khan S/O Muhammad Shafiq Pass

329 Ghulam Rasool S/O Muhammad Nazir Pass

342 Muhammad Abdullah S/O Muhammad Sadiq Pass

390 Adnan Khan S/O Zameen Khan Pass

391 Mursalin khan S/O Ajmal khan Fail

Financial Reporting and Analysis Fall-2017

041 Wajid Ullah S/O Muhammad Rashid Pass

058 Arif Ullah S/O Syed Nawaz Pass

121 Shahbaz Khan S/O Mumtaz Khan Pass

153 Muhammad Sameed Arshad S/O Arshad Naseem Pass

169 Muhammad Jalal S/O Muhammad Yousaf Pass

180 Muhammad Mujtaba Latif S/O Latif Khan Pass

192 Waqas Ahmad S/O Fazal Karim Pass

199 Danish Hassan Dar S/O Ghulam Hassan Dar Pass

202 Qazi Atif Khan S/O Qazi Haji Gul Pass

205 Zohaib Afridi S/O Mehboob Khan Pass

206 Muhammad Waqas S/O Muhammad Ishaq Pass

212 Hamza Afzal Durrani S/O Afzal Khan Durrani Pass

289 Qazi Obaid Ur Rahman S/O Sami Ur Rahman Qazi Pass

290 Anwar Zaman S/O Habib Zaman Pass

406 Aizaz Khan S/O Mukarram Khan Fail

Sales & Selling Fall-2017

137 Muhammad Usman Khan S/O Pervaiz Akhtar Pass

295 Muhammad Ali S/O Mir Afzal Khan Pass

359 Haris Tariq S/O Muhammad Tariq Pass

378 Hilal Ahmad S/O Aman Ullah Khan Fail

384 Masood Ali S/O Hidayat Ullah Khan Pass

390 Adnan Khan S/O Zameen Khan Pass

412 Eisa Tahir Khan S/O Muhammad Tahir Khan Pass

Strategic HRM Fall-2017

237 Roman Kiramat S/O Kiramat Shah Pass

345 Muhammad Tayyab S/O Khan Said Pass

BBA ( HONS ) Sixth Semester
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LCT Make up Result of BBA (Hons) Fall-2017-2021

Consumer Behavior Fall-2017

022 Muhammad Usama S/O Shaukat Ali Pass

178 Abdul Wadood S/O Daud Khan Pass

295 Muhammad Ali S/O Mir Afzal Khan Pass

314 Bilawal Shah S/O Wahdat Shah Pass

409 Muhammad Zaid S/O Muhammad Nasim Pass

Organizational Behavior Fall-2017

314 Bilawal Shah S/O Wahdat Shah Pass

Advertising & Promotional Strategies Fall-2017

365 Jalal Ahmed Khan S/O Shah Jehan Pass

378 Hilal Ahmad S/O Aman Ullah Khan Pass

Industrial Management & Labor Relations / Laws Fall-2017

006 Ebad Hassan S/O Ibrahim Khan Pass

085 Muhammad Zohair S/O Muhammad Zahid Pass

115 Muhammad Hamza Raza S/O Haji Muhammad Raza Khan Pass

196 Shahzad Ali S/O Azizullah Pass

197 Asif Ali Khan S/O Idrees Khan Pass

210 Tariq Aziz S/O Jahan Zeb Pass

255 Muhammad Hassan Azam Khan S/O Azam Khan Pass

270 Syed Usman Hassan Gilani S/O Syed Mazhar Ali Shah Pass

278 Suleman Sohail S/O Khalid Sohail Pass

285 Mubashir S/O Haleem Khan Pass

292 Safi Ullah S/O Rahman Gul Pass

299 Zeeshan Muhammad S/O Lal Muhammad Pass

303 Iqbal Hussain S/O Jan Muhammad Pass

314 Bilawal Shah S/O Wahdat Shah Fail

321 Niaz Ali Shah S/O Kareem Bakhash Pass

354 Shabir Ahmad S/O Haji Noor Habib Khan Pass

373 Bilal Ahmad Khan S/O Haji Masam Khan Pass

394 Shahmeer Shahzad S/O Shahzad Ahmed Pass

415 Muhammad Danyal Khan S/O Muhammad Sohail Pass

427 Saif Ul Islam S/O Muhammad Niaz Khan Pass

429 Moiz Ur Rehman S/O Muhammad Sohail Pass

BBA ( HONS ) Seventh Semester

Business Research & Report Writing Fall-2017

253 Murad Hassan S/O Ibraheem Pass

310 Muhammad Noman S/O Muhammad Sajid Fail

315 Mahad Sohail S/O Sohail Shams Pass

319 Muhammad Saqib S/O Umar Farooq Pass

330 Shakir Zaman S/O Shair Zaman Pass

388 Sami Ullah S/O Aman Ullah Pass

427 Saif Ul Islam S/O Muhammad Niaz Khan Fail

Operations Management Fall-2017
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LCT Make up Result of BBA (Hons) Fall-2017-2021

154 Syed Ahmad Shah S/O Syed Mukamil Shah Fail

283 Muhammad Huraira S/O Waqas Ahmad Pass

427 Saif Ul Islam S/O Muhammad Niaz Khan Pass

Entrepreneurship Fall-2017

099 Shahzeb Rahim S/O Mazhar Rahim Pass

129 Zia Ullah S/O Muhammad Azem Pass

182 Muhammad Suliman Khan S/O Muhammad Masal Khan Pass

187 Musawir S/O Sahib Gul Pass

203 Haroon Khan S/O Haider Zaman Pass

209 Ali Akbar S/O Gul Shah Ali Pass

217 Muhammad Zoraiz Awan S/O Zulfiqar Awan Pass

240 Muhammad Mujtaba Hameed S/O Abdul Hameed Pass

246 Jebranullah Khan S/O Maeenullah Pass

258 Salman Bashir S/O Bashir Ahmad Pass

272 Siddique Ahmad S/O Zahir Zaman Pass

279 Shah Fahad S/O Abdul Malik Pass

310 Muhammad Noman S/O Muhammad Sajid Pass

315 Mahad Sohail S/O Sohail Shams Pass

330 Shakir Zaman S/O Shair Zaman Pass

349 Sohail Khan S/O Zarin Khan Pass

365 Jalal Ahmed Khan S/O Shah Jehan Pass

388 Sami Ullah S/O Aman Ullah Pass

389 Riaz Mehdi S/O Muhammad Kaseer Pass

419 Khan Aziz S/O Jamal Din Pass

Financial Risk Management Fall-2017

067 Sana Ullah S/O Tehseen Ullah Pass

086 Muhammad Bilal S/O Abdul Waris Pass

093 Basit Ali S/O Ihsan Ullah Pass

099 Shahzeb Rahim S/O Mazhar Rahim Pass

129 Zia Ullah S/O Muhammad Azem Pass

165 Mohsin Khan S/O Mehtab Khan Pass

180 Muhammad Mujtaba Latif S/O Latif Khan Pass

192 Waqas Ahmad S/O Fazal Karim

205 Zohaib Afridi S/O Mehboob Khan Pass

208 Ihsan Ullah S/O Shahzada Pass

266 Muhammad Abdullah S/O Hidayat Ur Rehman Pass

274 Abrar Illahe S/O Gh Ahmad Mir Pass

315 Mahad Sohail S/O Sohail Shams Pass

319 Muhammad Saqib S/O Umar Farooq Pass

330 Shakir Zaman S/O Shair Zaman Pass

389 Riaz Mehdi S/O Muhammad Kaseer Pass

413 Basir Hayat S/O Zameer Hayat Pass

Online Marketing Fall-2017

Already Pass
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LCT Make up Result of BBA (Hons) Fall-2017-2021

203 Haroon Khan S/O Haider Zaman Pass

Recruitment and Selection Fall-2017

253 Murad Hassan S/O Ibraheem Pass

BBA ( HONS ) Eighth Semester

Business Policy Fall-2017

038 Muhammad Haroon Khan S/O Bakht Munir Khan Pass

295 Muhammad Ali S/O Mir Afzal Khan Pass

310 Muhammad Noman S/O Muhammad Sajid Pass

380 Khayal Hussain S/O Wahab Hussain Pass

International Business Mgt. Fall-2017

380 Khayal Hussain S/O Wahab Hussain Pass

Training and Organizational Development Fall-2017

182 Muhammad Suliman Khan S/O Muhammad Masal Khan Pass

380 Khayal Hussain S/O Wahab Hussain Fail

388 Sami Ullah S/O Aman Ullah Pass

Controller of Examinations 

Copy to :

1. Director IBMS

2. Director CNEP, with the request to upload on the Universtiy website

3. Notice Boards

Checked by. ____________________

Note:  Error and Omission Accepted

Prepared by ____________________ 
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